Fall 2012

Applicant #1
Applicant #2
Applicant #3
Applicant #4
Applicant #5
Applicant #6
Applicant #7

Spring 2013

Applicant #1
Applicant #2
Applicant #3
Applicant #4
Applicant #5
Applicant #6
Applicant #7
Applicant #8
Applicant #9

CASO Professional Development Awards
Northland Pioneer College

Total

Total

Total Awarded 2012-13 - $2059.57

2012-13

Amount Awarded
$255.00

$118.50

$75.60

$136.00

$36.90

$191.46

$86.12

$899.58 — Textbooks

Amount Awarded
S141.61

$108.20

$141.13

$48.33

$163.12

S$111.34

$171.77

$114.28

$160.21

$1159.99 - Textbooks



