## CASO Professional Development Awards Northland Pioneer College 2012-13

Fall	20	12
ган	Zu	112

Applicant #7

Applicant #8

Applicant #9

Applicant #1 Applicant #2 Applicant #3 Applicant #4 Applicant #5 Applicant #6 Applicant #7		Amount Awarded \$255.00 \$118.50 \$75.60 \$136.00 \$36.90 \$191.46 \$86.12
	Total	\$899.58 – Textbooks
Spring 2013		
		Amount Awarded
Applicant #1		\$141.61
Applicant #2		\$108.20
Applicant #3		\$141.13
Applicant #4		\$48.33
Applicant #5		\$163.12
Applicant #6		

Total \$1159.99 - Textbooks

\$171.77

\$114.28

\$160.21

**Total Awarded 2012-13 - \$2059.57**